     PRODUCT FEATURES:
 Optical design, greatly improved the light utilization and evenness
 High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC120-277；
 Cast Aluminum design, better cooling, light quality, LED Tj < 85℃.
 Photocell Control (Optional)
WALL PACK LIGHT
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:
The WALL PACK LED Lighting Series can be widely used for Indoor or Outdoor (Wet Location) Excellent for Museums,

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:WSD-45WAWP27-XXK-Z-P
WSD AWP 27 XXK Z
Company Product Voltage Color Temp FINISH
AWP 27 D
WSD LED
     INC
Wall Pack AC120-277V
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
± 500K
P
Control
P
PhotocellDark Bronze
W
White
45W
WALL PACK LIGHT
45W
Power
45W (45W)
70W (70W)
www.wsdled.cc                 Email: leo.zhu@wisdom-ssl.com                    Tel: ( 4 6 9 ) 8 5 7 - 5 6 9 3